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Municipality Address Contact Person Phone Number E-Mail 

Amarillo 
200 East 3rd 
Amarillo, Texas 79101 Judy Alexander 806-378-6296 judy.alexander@amarillo.gov 

Austin 

850 Kaliste Saloom Road Suite 104 
Lafayette LA 70508-4230 
 
 
 
 
 

Andie Czajkowski  
Client Services Manager  
for vendor 
 
Eric Bollich 
Managing Engineer for city of 
Austin 
 

337-501-1040 
 
 
 
 
512-974-7767 
 

aczajkowski@redflex.com 
 
 
 
 
eric.bollich@austintexas.gov  
  

Balch Springs   972-557-6023 clements326@balchspringspd.com  

Balcones Heights 
3300 Hillcrest Dr. 
Balcones Heights, Texas 78201

Gloria M. Puente 
Officer Stan Smith 
Officer Martin Garcia 210-735-6244 

gpuente@balconesheights.org 
ssmith@bhtx.gov  
mgarcia@balconesheights.org  

Bastrop Sgt. Nagy Sgt. Nagy 512-321-5550 cnagy@cityofbastrop.org  

Bedford 
2121 L. Don Dodson 
Bedford, Texas 76021 

Lt. David Smith 
Lt. Kirk Roberts 817-952-2491 

 
Kirk.Roberts@bedfordtx.gov 
David.smith@bedfordtx.gov  

Burleson 
225 West Renfro 
Burleson, Texas 76028 Sgt. Randy Crum 817-447-5300 rcrum@burlesontx.com 

Cedar Hill 
601 E. Beltline Rd 
Cedar Hill, Texas 75102 Sgt. Larry Wise 972-291-5181 Larry.Wise@cedarhilltx.com 

Conroe  Sgt. Robert Engel 936-522-3230 rengel@cityofconroe.org 

Coppell 
PO Box 478 
Coppell, Texas 75019 

Cpt. James Cook 
James Tyler 972-304-3602 

jcook@coppelltx.gov 
jtyler@coppelltx.gov  

Corpus Christi 
321 John Sartain 
Corpus Christi, Texas 78401 

Captain Mark Gutierrez 
Thelma Sandoval 

361-886-2600 
361-886-2571 

MarkG@cctexas.com 
thelmas@cctexas.com 

Dallas 
320 E. Jefferson #212 
Dallas, Texas 75201 Timothy Jeffcoat 214-671-9390 Timothy.Jeffcoat@dallascityhall.com 

Denton  Gary Craig 940-349-7977 Gary.Craig@cityofdenton.com  

Diboll 
PO Box 340 
Diboll, Texas 75941 Sgt. Brandon Lovell 936-829-5586 blovell@cityofdiboll.com 
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Duncanville 
PO Box 380280 
Duncanville, Texas 75116 Lt. Brett Beene 214-718-5649 bbeene@duncanvillepd.com 

El Paso 
911 North Raynor 
El Paso, Texas 79903 Officer Jeff McKinley 915-212-4095 1392@elpasotexas.gov 

Farmers Branch 
3723 Valley View Lane 
Farmers Branch, Texas 75244 Sgt. Mike Hairston 972-919-9315 mike.hairston@farmersbranch.info 

Fort Worth 
311 West 10th Street 
Ft. Worth, Texas 76102 Matt A. Bonner 817-392-8586 matt.bonner@fortworthtexas.gov 

Frisco 
7200 Stonebrook Pkwy 
Frisco, TX 75034 Lt. David Shilson 972-292-6105 dshilson@friscotexas.gov  

Garland 
1791 West Avenue B 
Garland, Texas 75042 Elisa Morales 972-487-7390 emorales@ci.garland.tx.us 

Grand Prairie 
801 Conover 
Grand Prairie, Texas 75051 Sgt. Eric Hansen 972-237-8906 ehansen@gptx.org 

Haltom City 
5110 Broadway Avenue 
Haltom City, Texas 76117 Captain Steven Irvin 817-222-7077 sirvin@haltomcitytx.com  

Humble 
310 Bender 
Humble, Texas 77338 Officer Jack Burt 281-446-7127 jburt@humblepolice.com 

Hurst 
1501 Precinct Line Road 
Hurst, Texas 76054 

Asst. Chief Steve 
Niekamp 817-788-7130 sniekamp@hursttx.gov 

Hutto  Lt. Dwain Jones 512-759-5980 Dwain.Jones@HuttoTX.gov 

Irving 
305 North O’Connor 
Irving, Texas 75061 Nathan Benditz 972-721-2794 nbenditz@cityofirving.org  

Jersey Village 
16401 Lakeview 
Jersey Village, Texas 77040 Sgt. D.R. Smith 713-466-5824 drsmith@ci.jersey-village.tx.us 

Killeen 
402 North 2nd Street 
Killeen, Texas 76541 

Yarimar Lewis-Burgos 
Lt. Antonio McDaniel 245-501-8968 

Ylewis‐burgos@killeentexas.gov 
amcdaniel@killeentexas.gov 

Little Elm 
100 W. Eldorado Pkwy 
Little Elm, Texas 75068 Sgt. Jay Compton 214-975-0460 jcompton@littleelm.org  

Longview 
302 W. Cotton 
Longview, Texas 7560 

Karen Grisham  
Lt. Anthony Boone 
Sgt. Hickey 

903-237-1134 
 
 

kgrisham@longviewtexas.gov 
aboone@longviewtexas.gov  
phickey@longviewtexas.gov  

Lufkin 
PO Drawer 190 
Lufkin, Texas 75901 Mark Carnley 936-633-0259 mcarnley@cityoflufkin.com  

Magnolia 
18111 Buddy Riley Blvd. 
Magnolia, Texas 77354 Hirad Salmassi 281-356-2500 hsalmassi@cityofmagnolia.com 

Marshall 
PO Box 698 
Marshall, Texas 75671 

Lt William Huffman 
George Gill 903-935-4520 

whuffman@marshalltexas.net 
ggill@marshalltexas.net  
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McKinney  Capt. Kim Lee 972-547-2755 klee@mckinneytexas.org 

Mesquite 
PO Box 850137 
Mesquite, Texas 75185 Yang Jin  yjin@cityofmesquite.com  

North Richland Hills 
7301 N.E. Loop 820 
North Richland Hills, Tx 76180 John Thorpe 817-427-7000 jthorpe@nrhtx.com 

Plano 
PO Box 860358 
Plano, Texas 75086 

Matt Dawson 
Ronald Kraus 972-941-2459 

mattd@plano.gov 
ronaldk@plano.gov 

Port Lavaca 
201 North Carolina 
Port Lavaca, Texas 77979 Colin Rangnow 361-552-3788 crangnow@portlavaca.org 

Richardson 
411 W. Arapaho Road 
Richardson, Texas 75080 Jessica Shutt 972-744-4320 Jessica.Shutt@cor.gov  

Richland Hills 
6700 Baker Blvd. 
Richland Hills, Texas 76118 Joseph Batchelder 817-299-1880 jbatchelder@richlandhills.com 

Roanoke 
108 South Oak Street 
Roanoke, Texas 76262 

Amy Andrews 
Sgt. Steve Sheppard 

817-491-6052 
817-491-6052 

aandrews@roanokepolice.com 
ssheppard@roanokepolice.com 

Southlake  Sgt. Dwayne Letz 817-748-8133 dletz@ci.southlake.tx.us 

Sugar Land 
1200 Highway 6 
Sugar Land, Texas 77487 Sgt. Jimmy Surratt 281-275-2500 

jsurratt@sugarlandtx.gov 
pheinemeyer@sugarlandtx.gov 

Tomball 
400 Fannin Street 
Tomball, Texas 77375 

 
Cpt. Rick Grassi 

 
281-351-5451 

rgrassi@tomballpd.com 
rgrassi@tomballtx.gov 

University Park 
3800 University Blvd. 
University Park, Texas 75205 Sgt. John Ball 214-987-5332 jball@uptexas.org 

Willis 
200 North Bell St. 
Willis, Texas 77378 James Nowak 936-856-4039 jnowak@ci.willis.tx.us 

     
     
     
     

     
 


